02 0302 03
CONTENTS
About BAST04
Smart Solutions06
08
09
10
11

RECOMMENDED ACCESSORIES*
TECHNICAL SPECS
AC POWERED MOTORS�S
  MECHNICAL LIMIT45mm
* The maximum weight capacity is calculated under optimal circumstances. Actual results may vary.
Recommend BRecommend A
55mm Tube BL13 Drive BH03 CrownBH14 Crown 60mm Tube BL03 Drive
Type Rated
Torque
Rated
Speed Power Supply Rated
Power
Rated
Current Length Weight
Capacity*
Motio 50/10N/AC-ER-15 10.0 15 AC230 50Hz 151 0.66 19.0" ¦ 484mm 60 lb ¦ 28 kg
Motio 50/10N/AC-ER-17 10.0 17 AC230 50Hz 160 0.7 19.0" ¦ 484mm 60 lb ¦ 28 kg
Motio 50/20N/AC-ER-15 20.0 15 AC230 50Hz 166 0.74 19.4" ¦ 494mm 100 lb ¦ 45 kg
Motio 50/20N/AC-ER-17 20.0 17 AC230 50Hz 168 0.76 19.4" ¦ 494mm 100 lb ¦ 45 kg
Motio 50/20N/AC-ER-26 20.0 26 AC230 50Hz 225 0.98 19.4" ¦ 494mm 100 lb ¦ 45 kg
Motio 50/30N/AC-ER-15 30.0 15 AC230 50Hz 188 0.88 20.6" ¦ 524mm 140 lb ¦ 65 kg
Motio 50/40N/AC-ER-15 40.0 15 AC230 50Hz 225 0.98 21.0" ¦ 534mm 200 lb ¦ 90 kg
Motio 50/50N/AC-ER-12 50.0 12 AC230 50Hz 225 0.98 21.0" ¦ 534mm 260 lb ¦ 120 kg
Motio 50/20N/AC-ER-17L 20.0 17 AC110 60Hz 182 1.54 19.4" ¦ 494mm 100 lb ¦ 45 kg
Motio 50/20N/AC-ER-33L 20.0 33 AC110 60Hz 240 2.42 20.6" ¦ 524mm 100 lb ¦ 45 kg
Motio 50/30N/AC-ER-17L 30.0 17 AC110 60Hz 240 2.42 21.0" ¦ 534mm 140 lb ¦ 65 kg
Motio 50/40N/AC-ER-13L 40.0 13 AC110 60Hz 235 2.65 21.0" ¦ 534mm 200 lb ¦ 90 kg
Motio 50 /50N/AC-M-13L 50.0 13 AC110 60Hz 240 2.42 21.0" ¦ 534mm 260 lb ¦ 120 kg
RECOMMENDED ACCESSORIES*
Noise levels have been measured in
accordance with EN ISO 3745,expressing the